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Pl Stno
Men 16 (32)
1 104
2 102
3 107
4 108
5 120
6 110
7 112
8 101
9 113
10 111
11 105
12 124

Team
Name

Hungary Hungary 1
Bela Barnabas Sugta
Mark Bujdoso

Mihaly Csoboth

Czechia Czechia 1
Tomas Metelka
Ondrej Stepanek
Erik Heczko

Poland Poland 1
Antoni Trzeciak
Antoni Pachnik
Tomasz Rzenca

Switzerland Switzerland 1

Julian Schmied
Taavi Caboussat
Manuel Gasser

Denmark Denmark 1
Emil Fredberg
Mattias Rokkjaer
Lukas Verhelst

Finland Finland 1
Veeti Viippola
Eetu Narhi

Topi Hyytiainen

France France 1
Mae Regnard

Titouan Andrieux
Simon Calandry

Romania Romania 1
Radu llin

Simon Benjamin
Vlad Percec

Latvia Latvia 1
Gustavs Locmelis
Ralfs Praulins
Lars Anders Luiks

Germany Germany 1
Lionel Kumbier
Daniel Schmidt
Julian Doetsch

Lithuania Lithuania 1
Arvidas Gunnarsson
Gintas Simonavicius
Tijus Jokubauskis

Estonia Estonia 1
Villem Piirimae
Kardo Kutti

Erik Marten Zernant

Time

1:44:34

1:45:28

1:46:44

1:50:37

1:50:49

1:53:33

1:55:20

1:57:06

2:00:47

2:00:48

2:00:53

2:03:54

Time LegPI
35:01 4
36:23 3
33:10 1
38:15 12
33:13 1
34:00 2
38:15 12
34:22 2
34:07 3
34:58 2
37:44 6
37:55 7
34:59 3
37:54 8
37:56 8
35:46 7
36:54 5
40:53 11
38:14 10
37:47 7
39:19 9
39:10 17
43:39 16
34:17 4
36:54 8
44:27 18
39:26 10
47:15 26
36:36 4
36:57 5
38:14 10
45:14 19
37:25 6
38:27 16
44:25 17
41:02 12
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Pl Stno
Men 16 (32)
13 116
14 117
15 103
16 125
17 118
18 115
19 123
20 106
21 109
22 119
23 122
24 121

Team
Name

Great Britain Great Britain 1
Finlay McLuckie

Marcus Perry

Finn Selmer Duguid

Ukraine Ukraine 1
Vladyslav Zhukovskyi
lhor Kyrylyshyn
Oleksandr Fedorovskiy

Belgium Belgium 1
Victor Brouwier
Thomas Jansen
Pjotr Mertens

taly ltaly 1
Alessandro Moser
Marco Gianelle
Niklas Weitlaner

Israel Israel 1
Yuval Kalkstein
Ronen Shuv
Pavel Kalnitski

Ireland Ireland 1
Aidan McKenna
Liam Casey

Liam O Donnell

Slovakia Slovakia 1
Jan Dokupil
Samuel Michac
Michal Marko

Spain Spain 1

Mateo Puertas

Cesc Amat Font

Ekain Fernandez Garcia

Austria Austria 1
Lauri Urbanek
Tobias Angermann
Oliver Schnepf

United States United States 1
Erik Fey

Alexander Eriksson

Mark Fey

Turkiye Turkiye 1
Kuzey Basol
Mustafa Bilge
Poyraz Vural

Bulgaria Bulgaria 1
Svetlozar Kolev
Aleks Sarhachev
Victor lvanov

Time

(cont.)

2:05:49

2:06:11

2:10:45

2:13:25

2:20:32

2:22:46

2:22:47

2:25:09

2:28:39

2:33:42

2:36:04

2:43:26

Time LegPI
44:13 25
39:49 9
41:47 13
37:28 9
45:17 20
43:26 14
38:20 14
41:10 12
51:15 22
48:04 28
41:06 11
44:15 16
40:13 20
51:37 29
48:42 19
39:32 18
49:40 23
53:34 24
43:19 23
50:57 27
48:31 18
52:23 31
41:19 13
51:27 23
43:13 22
50:53 25
54:33 25
43:20 24
45:54 21

1:04:28 28
48:40 29
1:00:42 31
46:42 17

35:43 6

51:06 28
1:16:37 31
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Pl Stno
Men 16 (32)
25
nc 132
nc 131
nc 127
nc 126
nc 129
nc 128
nc 130

Team
Name

114 Slovenia Slovenia 1

Ozbej Malus
Anze Kolner
David Sedej

MIX Mix 4

Joakim Savinainen
Yannick Widler
Mathieu Herault

MIX Mix 3

Oscar Peel

Matthias Schmalhardt
Francesco Scalzotto

MIX Baltic Mix
Kristofers Kancs
Paulius Barauskas
Paul Aares Fjodorov

MIX Mix 1
Patrik Sedlacek
Kozlovskiy Hlib
Maia Joao

MIX IRL/ESP Mix
Eanan Grennan
Daniel Sauz
Eoin O’Donnell

MIX DEN/NZL Mix
Anton Kupriyanov Hviid
William Wood

Tim Bacchus

MIX Mix 2

Rudolf Karl Jobke
Lovro Kurtanjek
Alekksandar Pedev

Women 16 (29)

1

217

204 Switzerland Switzerland 1

203

Finland Finland 1
Lotta Laakso
Anni Jantunen
lida Koskinen

Bigna Hotz
Lotta Marit Luethi
Mira Werder

Lithuania Lithuania 1
Gabija Stankeviciute
Barbora Balciunaite

Margarita Dienyte

Time

(cont.)
2:57.07

2:07:06

2:13:25

2:19:37

2:22:45

2:29:12

mp

dnf

1:47:58

1:50:16

1:54:05

Time LegPI
55:05 32
53:47 30
1.08:15 29
35:37 5
41:41 14
49:48 20
38:22 15
50:55 26
44:08 15
43:06 21
46:09 22
50:22 21
32:27 1
40:20 10
1:09:58 30
50:53 30
42:49 15
55:30 27
40:09 19
mp
54:54 26
47:15 26
50:30 24
dnf

33:46 1
37:35 2
36:37 4
37:05 3
35:59 1
37:12 6
40:42 10
40:41 7
32:42 1
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Pl

Stno

Team
Name

Women 16 (29)

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

201

211

206

215

202

208

213

220

221

212

209

222

Hungary Hungary 1
Sara Szakal Biro
Luca Mauer

Zsofia Felfoldi

Czechia Czechia 1
Tereza Ester Kamenicka
Marketa Hanusova
Viktorie Vyziblova

Poland Poland 1
Julia Biskupska
Jasmina Olejnik
Malgorzata Porzycz

France France 1
Amaia Roche
Laura Martin
Louise Cathala

Great Britain Great Britain 1

Ella Baxter
Emily Atkinson
Scarlett Kelly

Latvia Latvia 1
Lillija Brice

Luize Plone
Lauma Janelsina

Germany Germany 1
Katja Horst

Emilia Wetzel

Marika Prolingheuer

Denmark Denmark 1
Astrid Faber FengerGroen
Krista Lervad Lundoe

Time

(cont.)

1:54:22

1:57:35

1:57:36

1:57:41

2:06:20

2:07:37

2:10:09

2:21:34

Ragnhild Oehlenschlaeger nielsen

Ukraine Ukraine 1
Magas Yevgeniia
Karina Fedoryshyn
Iryna Polubentseva

ltaly ltaly 1
Chiara Magenes
Alessia D Incau
Nicole Pagliari

Estonia Estonia 1
Grete Johanna Korb
Anna Mia Atonen
Helena Hakk

Spain Spain 1
Matilde Tribino
Paula Vicedo
Bruna Sanz

2:29:18

2:34:02

2:34:53

2:40:04

Time LegPI
37:28 8
39:55 4
36:59 5
41:19 11
39:56 5
36:20 3
37:07 4
39:20 3
41:09 9
35:03 2
42:44 8
39:54 7
41:27 12
40:21 6
44:32 12
42:20 13
49:43 14
35:34 2
46:38 18
42:50 9
40:41 8
43:06 15
47:56 12
50:32 16
51:16 21
52:53 17
45:09 13
37:15 6
51:26 15

1:.05:21 23
46:37 16
47:07 11

1:01:09 18

53:54 22
56:23 19
49:47 15
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Pl

Stno

Team
Name

Women 16 (29)

16

17

18

19

20

nc

nc

nc

nc

nc

nc

205

219

207

218

216

227

228

225

226

224

229

214

Austria Austria 1
Mika Asenbauer
Sona Asenbauer
Maria Hauser

New Zealand New Zealand 1
Niamh Hoare

Orla Hoare

Saffron Moaveni

Ireland Ireland 1
Fionnuala Rowe
Niamh Browne
Ellie Simpson

Slovakia Slovakia 1
Maiia Volkova

Zina Macajova
Ema Jonasova

Bulgaria Bulgaria 1
Simona Angelova
Lyudmila Dimova
Emanuela Stoyanova

MIX Mix 3

Barbora Stryckova
Ami McGowan
Katie Buckley

MIX Mix 4
Anais Mazy
Lena Baath
Anna Holfeld

MIX Mix 1
Candela Arrant
Amalie Broman
Alexandra Tadeu

MIX Mix 2

Saule Traubaite
Olha Yenkalo
Emilija Terentjeva

MIX Hun/Rom Mix
Noemi Klotz
Zsofia Balog
Goroe Gyongti

MIX Mix 5

Hanna Honegger
Juliette Pellissier
N.N.

Serbia Serbia 1
Doris Nikolic
Jasna Starovic
Emilija Veljovic

Time
(cont.)

3:01:09

3:07:05

3:00:39

3:06:41

3:22:30

2:13:40

2:31:07

2:34:04

2:35:13

mp

dnf

mp

Time LegPI
58:05 23
56:33 20
1:06:31 24
48:36 20
1:01:49 21
1:16:40 26
58:06 24
1:03:12 22
59:21 17
46:43 19
1:15:25 26
1:04:33 21
1:09:18 25
1:08:37 24
1:04:35 22
37:08 5
52:29 16
44.03 11
37:17 7
1:04:55 23
48:55 14
46:37 16
44:34 10
1:02:53 19
38:18 9
53:47 18
1:03:08 20
mp
1:24:58 28
1:07:07 25
42:20 13
48:47 13
dns
mp
mp

dns
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Pl

Stno Team
Name

Women 16 (29)

Men 18

223 Turkiye Turkiye 1
Nehir Karakocak
Inci Akcan
Melek Tekin

210 Croatia Croatia 1
Sara Delic
Ema Jurican
Dora Delic

(37)

327 Czechia Czechia 1
Vladimir Srb
Filip Hanus
Ondrej Brosch

309 Finland Finland 1
Florian Fritzen
Joona Hirvilahti
Aapo Virkajarvi

329 Switzerland Switzerland 1
Gratian Boehi
Jonas Vogel
Lukas Gasser

302 Norway Norway 1
Jone Valdal
Jonas Fenne Ingierd
Emil Husebye Aamodt

307 Germany Germany 1
David Saupe
Ole Baath
Loic Dequiedt

301 Latvia Latvia 1
Renars Grasis
Roberts Arnicans
Edvards 2virgzdins

328 Sweden Sweden 1
Axel Thybeck
Arvid Algers Omholt
Ola Leire

306 Poland Poland 1
Stanislaw Drapella
Bartlomiej Maciejewski
Tymoteusz Bultrowicz

310 Denmark Denmark 1
Johannes Marager
Asbjoern Faber Fenger Groen
Erik Groenborg Nielsen

Time
(cont.)

mp

mp

1:53:00

1:55:20

1:56:51

1:58:51

2:01:01

2:03:05

2:03:37

2:03:38

2:04:43

Time LegPI
mp
1:23:59 27
1:25:03 27
mp
1:10:18 25
41:52 10
39:55 14
36:31 1
36:34 1
39:25 1
38:34 3
37:21 2
39:31 3
39:07 4
38:13 4
39:49 6
40:03 6
38:59 7
39:53 9
40:24 9
40:44 12
39:51 8
40:03 6
43:11 15
42:43 20
42:26 11
38:28 5
41:25 17
43:37 12
38:36 6
43:24 22
41:14 10
40:05 10
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Pl Stno
Men 18 (37)
10 322
11 323
12 316
13 313
14 325
15 303
16 315
17 312
18 324
19 308
20 321
21 305

Team
Name

Spain Spain 1

Jan Amat Font
Joan Montes

Bernat Selva Torras

Estonia Estonia 1
August Jakobson
Karel Jung

Partel Kulvik

France France 1
Lucas Verjux
Celestin Dufour
Nathan Philibert

Lithuania Lithuania 1
Domas Juknevicius
Algirdas Dienys
Tadas Mackevicius

Hungary Hungary 1
Gergo Balint

Bence Urge

David Benke Somorijai

Great Britain Great Britain 1

Tommy Rollins
Laurence Ward
James Hammond

Ukraine Ukraine 1
Vladyslav Tsepurdey
Artem Zhukovskyi
Volodymyr Horashko

ltaly ltaly 1

Samuele Acler

Denis Orsingher
Sebastiano Lambertini

New Zealand New Zealand 1

Eddie Swain
Matthew Greenwood
Jake McLellan

Austria Austria 1
Niklas Ochenbauer
Maximilian Rass
Theo Dobler

Slovenia Slovenia 1
Luka Seljak
Rok Bogataj
Bozo Bizjak

Australia Australia 1
Owen Radajewski
Hugo Taunton Burnet
Cooper Horley

Time

(cont.)

2:06:47

2:06:55

2:07:55

2:08:41

2:09:30

2:14:38

2:15:53

2:18:48

2:26:56

2:27:22

2:37:17

2:38:28

Time LegPI
39:29 2
47:45 15
39:33 9
39:45 5
47:56 18
39:14 8
39:53 9
47:57 19
40:05 10
39:53 9
38:16 2
50:32 22
39:54 13
40:03 6
49:33 21
43:18 21
53:26 27
37:54 3
47:51 26
47:12 14
40:50 13
50:35 28
46:42 13
41:31 14
51:41 31
50:55 25
44:20 16
46:47 24
49:18 21
51:17 24
46:47 24
49:57 23

1:00:33 26
42:21 19
54:31 28

1:01:36 27
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Pl Stno
Men 18 (37)
22 319
23 304
24 326
25 320
26 311
nc 333
nc 331
nc 332
nc 330
nc 335
nc 336
nc 337

Team
Name

Bulgaria Bulgaria 1
Dani Nikolov
Nikola Karachorov
Marco Pelov

Serbia Serbia 1
Janko Zivkov
David Husag
David Petrovic

Romania Romania 1
Ervin Vigh

Lucas Tamas

Sara Bojte

Turkiye Turkiye 1

Altar llgaz Tuzcuogullari
Mirsad Ulas Akbas
Gurhan Horasanli

Portugal Portugal 1
Lucas Coelho
Pedro Patrocinio
Joao Pedro

MIX NED/NOR Mix
Ola Daasnes

Joel Leistra

Idar Jongenburger

MIX Mix 2

Jonas Leo Soelva
Mate Balogh
Maxym Berchuk

MIX Baltic Mix

Lukass Silins

Markus Juhkam
Aleksandras Uckuronis

MIX Mix 1

Alvara Perez

Daniel Heppell
Bayram Furkan Hizli

MIX Slovakia
Filip Jancik
Vilmos Braun
N.N.

MIX Mix 4
Lavio Mueller
Anton Wenzel
N.N.

MIX GER/BEL
Vincent Kunckel
Arnaud Mazy
Mathis Brouwier

Time

(cont.)

2:38:31

2:47:27

2:56:40

3:30:03

3:40:59

2:23:40

2:25:27

2:27:15

2:52:03

dnf

dnf

mp

Time LegPI
51:18 30
56:06 29
51:07 23
50:59 29
49:38 22

1:06:50 30
48:34 27
50:07 24

1:17:59 34
39:53 9

1:43:31 33

1:06:39 29

1:09:50 36

1:15:49 32

1:15:20 33

39:49 6
56:51 30
47:00 20
43:35 23
48:26 20
53:26 25
42:14 18
59:14 31
45:47 19
58:33 34
47:52 16

1:05:38 28

39:31 3
52:09 26

dns

39:58 15
39:58 5

dns

1:01:04 35

mp
44:59 17
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Pl  Stno Team
Name
Men 18 (37)
nc 334 MIX Mix 3

Rasmus Edvardsen
Sam Carryer
N.N.

314 Slovakia Slovakia 1
Matej Balogh
Tomas Syrovy
Daniel Smelik

318 Ireland Ireland 1
James Hottinger
Oscar Rowe
Gerry Browne

317 Croatia Croatia 1
Teo Mahovic
Gabirijel Solenicki
Luka Gojmerac

Women 18 (33)

1

406 Sweden Sweden 1
Tuva Sirvioe
Tilia Olsson
Freja Hjerne

417 Czechia Czechial
Tereza Mestanova
Katerina Koziskova
Katerina Douskova

405 France France 1
Lucie Gaudion
Fanny Delahaye
Yaelle Malard

402 Finland Finland 1
Anni Makihokkonen
Elli Kylakoski
Venla Lehtonen

404 Switzerland Switzerland 1

Leonie Mathis
Rahel Good
Ladina Gasser

411 Hungary Hungary 1
Zsuzsa Gonczi
Eszter Balazs
Janka Mikes

415 Ukraine Ukraine 1
Iryna Klymeniuk
Alisa Zemliakova

Kateryna Kropyvnytska

(cont.)

Time
Time LegPI
dnf
51:50 32
47:52 16
dns
mp
39:58 15
mp
45:04 18
mp
56:44 33
mp
1:07:43 32
mp
1:22:08 37
mp
1:07:19 31
1:58:58
39:41 6
38:07 1
41:10 8
2:00:21
41:00 8
41:09 3
38:12 2
2:00:58
40:31 7
41:43 4
38:44 3
2:03:03
39:07 1
44:00 7
39:56 5
2:03:18
39:09 3
38:32 2
45:37 12
2:06:50
41:21 12
48:38 18
36:51 1
2:07:13
41:11 9
45:05 8
40:57 7
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Pl

Stno

Team
Name

Women 18 (33)

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

407

414

409

422

413

421

403

420

418

419

416

401

Poland Poland 1
Iga Mikula

Maja Kula
Antonina Slonska

Germany Germany 1
Annika Stamer
Juliane Burgmair
Stanja Lindig

New Zealand New Zealand 1
Tide Faavae

Phoebe Hunt

Rachel Baker

Austria Austria 1
Emily Adenstedt
Camilla Aigmueller
Eva Fried|

Latvia Latvia 1
Eliza Odrina
Laura Krumina
llze Jumike

Norway Norway 1
Minna Sofie Wingstedt
Elise Renard

Sigrid Schmitt Gran

Spain Spain 1

Jana Rifa Bernardino
Guinedell Faja Sanjaume
Monica de Miguel Armisen

Estonia Estonia 1
Mareli Vaher

Liise Lillelaid

Lovise Harriette Koppel

Lithuania Lithuania 1
Gabija Rimkute
Erika Matulionyte
Goda Ziaziulyte

Portugal Portugal 1
Joana Canana

Leonor Ferreira
Alexandra Serra Campos

Great Britain Great Britain 1
Ruth Gooch

Heather High

Freya Tryner

Romania Romania 1
Diana Maria Pop
Alexia Tudorache
Antonia Man

Time

(cont.)

2:10:34

2:10:54

2:14:18

2:14:19

2:14:40

2:17:39

2:17:43

2:24:48

2:25:21

2:27:04

2:35:01

2:40:35

Time LegPI
42:53 15
45:43 10
41:58 9
39:28 5
48:12 17
43:14 10
48:03 27
42:05 5
44:10 11
41:19 11
46:24 11
46:36 14
43:03 19
51:26 23
40:11 6
41:25 13
46:50 13
49:24 15
41:15 10
43:55 6
52:33 20
54:36 30
50:29 21
39:43 4
45:09 23
50:46 22
49:26 16
50:17 28
46:28 12
50:19 19
45:17 25
59:50 28
49:54 17
43:01 18

1:00:52 30
56:42 26
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Pl

Stno

Team
Name

Women 18 (33)

20

21

22

23

nc

nc

nc

nc

nc

nc

nc

nc

408

412

410

423

431

430

427

432

433

424

426

425

ltaly Italy 1

Sofia Cozzi
Lisa Rivetta
Sonia Rampado

Bulgaria Bulgaria 1
Yulia Georgieva
Ilvana Pedeva
Raya Asenova

Turkiye Turkiye 1
Hatice Elif Kurt
Azra Coskun
Aleyna Minden

Slovenia Slovenia 1
Neza Obid

Brina Kolner

Nea Erzen

MIX AUS/NZ
Milla Key

Erika Enderby
Anna Babington

MIX Nordic Mix

Cajsa Alenius

Ronja Gotsch Iversen
Ingrid Due Nygaard

MIX Baltix Mix
Mariann Zernant
Sandija Rumba
Jarune Sataite

MIX Mix 3

Laura Odor
Laura Venhauer
Marta Ruseva

MIX Mix 4
Sarina Grimm
Melissa Trochut
Lotta Nivukoski

MIX Mix 1
Jocie Hilton
Arlet Sales
Louise Mattart

MIX CRO/TUR Mix
Dorja Salopek

Irem Gul Nazlimoglu
Paola Rako

MIX Mix 2

Svitlana Askerova
Zeynep Icyer
Egemen Yigit Bulbul

Time

(cont.)

2:41:27

2:46:30

3:04:16

3:06:02

2:23:36

2:25:02

2:25:49

2:28:37

2:30:57

2:40:44

2:42:09

3:02:54

Time LegPI
57:16 32
47:42 16
56:29 25
55:56 31
54:38 26
55:56 24
45:13 24
56:07 27
1:22:56 32
1:20:35 33
45:26 9
1:00:01 29
50:58 29
46:53 14
45:45 13
39:09 3
52:04 24
53:49 22
44:19 22
48:41 19
52:49 21
43:45 20
50:11 20
54:41 23
44:07 21
46:53 14
59:57 28
45:21 26
52:48 25
1:02:35 30
39:07 1
59:53 29
1:03:09 31
42:55 17
1:22:59 32

57:00 27
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Pl Stno Team
Name

Women 18 (33)

nc 428 MIX IRL/USA Mix
Eve Buckley
Sadhbh Sadhbh
Kendal O’Callaghan

nc 429 Israel Israel 1
Gaya Mitzafon
Ofri Yacobi
Niv Yakir

Time

Time LegPI
(cont.)

3:20:26
42:54 16
1:04:23 31
1:33:09 33

mp
42:30 14

mp

50:06 18



